Apache Corporation _ )
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 30- ©025- 3% 224

Tulsa, OK. 74136
(4 -A2s -3¢
(2O A + 2580/’

RINEWALT #8
Lea County, New Mexico

618 6.18 3/4 1.31 8.11 8.11

1210 5.92 3/4 1.31 7.77 : 15.88
1500 2.90 3/4 1.31 3.81 19.69
1811 3.11 1 1.75 5.44 25.13
2414 6.03 212 4.38 26.38 51.51
2954 5.40 21/4 3.94 21.26 72.77
4520 15.66 2172 4.38 68.51 141.29
4862 3.42 21/4 3.94 13.47 154.75
5403 5.41 212 4.38 23.67 178.42

s

Archie Brown - General ¥zhager

BRANDI ROGHAIR
My Commission Expites
August 28, 2010




